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CLOSING TIMES CORRIERE DEL TICINO

Holidays Edition No edition Closing date
3kings Monday 06 January X

Tuesday 08 January Thursday 04 January 5p.m.

Wednesday 09 January Friday 05 January 5p.m.
San Giuseppe Tuesday 19 March X

Wednesday 20 March Friday 15 March 5p.m.

Thursday 21 March Monday 18 March 5p.m.
Easter Monday 01 April X

Tuesday 02 April Thursday 28 March 5p.m.

Wednesday 03 April Friday 29 March 5p.m.
1 May Weednesday 01 May X

Thursday 02 May Monday 29 April 5p.m.

Friday 03 May Tuesday 30 April 5p.m.
Ascension Day Thursday 09 May X

Friday 10 May Tuesday 07 May 5p.m.

Saturday 11 May Wednesday 08 May 5p.m.
Pentecost Monday 20 May X

Tuesday 21 May Thursday 16 May 5p.m.

Wednesday 22 May Friday 17 May 5p.m.
Corpus Domini Thursday 30 May X

Friday 31 May Tuesday 28 May 5p.m.

Monday 01 June Wednesday 29 May 5p.m.
S. Pietro e Paolo Saturday 29 June X

Monday 01 July Thursday 27 June 5p.m.

Tuesday 02 July Friday 28 June 5p.m.
1 August Thursday 01 August X

Friday 02 August Tuesday 30 July 5p.m.

Saturday 03 August Wednesday 31 July 5p.m.
Assunzione Thursday 15 August X

Friday 16 August Tueday 13 August 5p.m.

Saturday 17 August Wednesday 14 August 5p.m.
Tuttii Santi Friday 01 November X

Saturday 02 November Wednesday 30 October 5p.m.

Monday 04 November Wednesday 31 October 5p.m.
Christmas Wednesday 25 December

Thursday 26 December

Friday 27 December Monday 23 December 5p.m.

Saturday 28 December Tuesday 24 December 12 a.m.
New Year Wednesday 01 January 2025 X

Thursday 02 January 2025 Monday 30 Dezember 5p.m.

Friday 03 January 2025 Tuesday 31 Dezember 12 a.m.
Epifania Monday 06 January 2025 X

Tuesday 07 January 2025 Thursday 02 January 2025 5p.m.

Wednesday 08 January 2025 Friday 03 January 2025 5p.m.
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HOLIDAYS/SPECIAL FEATURES LA DOMENICA

Holidays/Special features No edition Closing date

07.01.24 X

31.03.24 X

05.05.24 Tuesday, 30.04.2024, 04 p.m.
28.07.24 X

04.08.24 X

11.08.24 X

18.08.24 Wednesday, 14.08.2024, 04 p.m.
29.12.24 X
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Advertisements Advertisements
German-speaking Switzerland French-speaking Switzerland
NZZone NZZone

Neue Zlircher Zeitung AG Neue Zlrcher Zeitung AG
Falkenstrasse 11 Route de Lully 5¢

8021 Zurich 1131 Tolochenaz

Phone +41 44 258 16 98 Phone +41 21 318 46 60
contact@nzzone.ch contact@nzzone.ch
www.nzzone.ch

All rates in Swiss Francs, gross, exc. 8.1% VAT.
The Advertising Conditions of the overall tariff of NZZone
as well as the General Terms and Conditions of Business (see www.nzzone.ch) also apply.

PM Closing

Thursday, 02.05.2024, 05 p.m.

Wednesday, 14.08.2024, 04 p.m.

Advertisements
International

NZZone

Neue Ziircher Zeitung AG
Falkenstrasse 11

8021 Zirich

Phone +41 44 258 12 63
contact@nzzone.ch

NZZone

premium - brand - advertising



